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No.
253
255
246
240
251
239
259
252
258
243
256
250
244
257
241
242

Name

Audrey Wolford
Valery Henry
Emmie Kemp
Angela Figueroa
Makenzie Spoerr
Samantha Auck
Olivia Yetter
Maycee Tackett
Izzy Philips
Addie Weber
Chelsey Hess
Chloe Ringler
Madelyn Weiler
Bella Osterland
Reece Garvin
Mya Rothaar

2021 Plymouth XC Meet
Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Plymouth, OH
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - GIRLS JUNIOR HIGH
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Results posted at www.midohiorm.com

Team

Crestview

New London
Crestview
Buckeye Central
Crestview
Buckeye Central
New London
Crestview

New London
Bucyrus

New London
Crestview
Bucyrus

New London
Bucyrus
Bucyrus

Time

13:33.80
15:01.86
15:23.71
16:02.82
16:08.38
16:56.30
17:19.58
17:44.61
18:48.38
19:16.36
19:25.88
19:36.40
21:21.02
21:32.30
24:12.59
24:13.42

Pace
6:47
7:31
7:42
8:02
8:05
8:29
8:40
8:53
9:25
9:39
9:43
9:49

10:41

10:47

12:07

12:07



2021 Plymouth XC Meet
Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Plymouth, OH

GIRLS JUNIOR HIGH - TEAM RESULTS

1. 23 Crestview

1 1 253 Audrey Wolford
2 3 246 Emmie Kemp

3 4 251 Makenzie Spoerr
4 6 252 Maycee Tackett
5 9 250 Chloe Ringler

2 32 New London

1 2 255 Valery Henry

2 5 259 Olivia Yetter

3 7 258 Izzy Philips

4 8 256 Chelsey Hess

5 10 257 Bella Osterland

results posted at www.midohiorm.com
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